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EVENT

Booster Board Meeting

Key Dates AY 2022-2023

DATE/TIME
Monday August 81, 7pm

Booster Membership Meeting/Tailgate Party

Thursday September 15, 5-7pm

Booster Board Meeting

Monday September 12, 7pm

Booster Board Meeting

Wednesday October 19th, 7om

Fall Concert HS

Thursday October 27t, 7om

Fall Concert MS

Tuesday October 25™, 7pm

Election Bake Sale

November 8™, 6am-7pm

Senior Regional Orchestra

November 10th-12h

Booster Board Meeting

Wednesday November 161, 7om

Winter Concert MS

Tuesday November 291, 7pm

Winter Concert HS

Thursday December 15, 7pm

Winter Showcase HS

Saturday December 101, 11am-3pm

Senior District Orchestra

January 20M-21st

Booster Board Meeting

Wednesday January 18™, 7pm

Booster Board Meeting

Wednesday February 15, 7pm

Pre-Assessment Concert MS

Thursday March 2nd, 7om

Booster Board Meeting

Monday March 6™, 7pm

Pre-Assessment Concert HS

Thursday March 9™, 7pm

Booster Board Meeting

Wednesday April 19, 7pm

Booster Membership Meeting

Friday April 28™, 6-8pm

Spring Concert HS

Monday May 8™, 7pm

Spring Concert MS

Tuesday May 16™, 7pm

Spring Banquet HS

Friday May 26™, 6pm-8pm




